4 5
T  TB  TF  TP
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16
T - 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 2 E 1 N 1
1 2 3 4 5
C T F R
1 2 3 4 5

an order number assigned to the scheme (see blank
diagrams form).
Range codification:
Standard products
They are listed in this section and are encoded according to the
16-digit bar logic explained below. This descriptive method will
be used on all pages in the cam switches range for your conve-
nience and better understanding.
T series | 100 amperes | 012 diagram | E fixing |
Standard handle | Black colour |
Grey plate/black base |
Cam switches are manufactured in different series under strict
quality controls to provide a reliable product that meets the
most demanding requirements.
They consist of chambers, each containing up to two double
break contacts of positive opening. These contacts silver alloy
plated providing a long electromechanical life.
In sizes 0 - 1 and 2, the terminals are equipped with captive clamp
screws to facilitate installation work, and all the connections
themselves are covered to provide an IP20 protection rating.
The different configurations of contacts available provide flexi-
ble, faster and safer solutions for several electrical operations at
a highly competitive cost.
Cam switches available in different construction models over a wide current range
with a large variety of accessories.
Cam switches
Series
Amperes
Diagram
number
IP20
0=with IP20
1=without IP20
Handle type
0=without handle
1=arrow handle with indicator
Mounting type
Handle colour
0=without handle
N=black
R=red
Base type  plate
devices & accessories
0= without base nor plate
1=grey plate/black base
Z= special featuresCode
Wide range of sizes and
ratings.